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Associação de Natação do Algarve
XI ALGARVE INTERNATIONAL MEETING

Albufeira, 14-16/11/2025

All EventsBest performance by points
Points: AQUA 2024

Women, Absolutos

1. Anna, FOMINA 02 Sporting Clube de Portugal 200m Freestyle 1:59.72 782
2. Li, TONGGUER 08 Sport Alges e Dafundo 200m Freestyle 2:00.70 763
3. Diana Margarida, DURAES 96 Sport Lisboa e Benfica 400m Freestyle 4:14.95 746
4. Rafaela Gomes, AZEVEDO 02 Sport Alges e Dafundo 50m Backstroke 27.92 739
5. Zara Alejandra, ROJAS 07 Clube Naval Do Funchal 50m Butterfly 27.03 733
6. Ana Margarida, GUEDES 01 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 50m Butterfly 27.11 727
7. Carolina Pereira, VIANA 04 Sporting Clube de Portugal 400m Freestyle 4:17.44 725
8. Laura Espinola, BARBEITO 06 Sporting Clube de Portugal 200m Freestyle 2:02.98 721
9. Claudia Ferreira, BORGES 99 Sport Alges e Dafundo 100m Breaststroke 1:09.97 707

10. Helena, SEGURA FERREIRA 09 Circulo Mercantil Sevilla 1500m Freestyle 17:04.25 697
11. Luana Cardoso, MAGALHAES 06 Sport Alges e Dafundo 200m Backstroke 2:14.70 688

Rebeca Leonor, ANTUNES 06 Sport Lisboa e Benfica 100m Breaststroke 1:10.63 688
13. Carlota Costa, BOLEIXA 08 Sport Alges e Dafundo 200m Freestyle 2:05.39 680
14. Helena, DIAZ LOPEZ 01 Circulo Mercantil Sevilla 200m Butterfly 2:16.52 672
15. Rebeca, PROBERT REY 11 Circulo Mercantil Sevilla 100m Freestyle 57.39 671

Men, Absolutos

1. Diogo Matos, RIBEIRO 04 Sport Lisboa e Benfica 50m Butterfly 23.00 845
2. Goncalo Carlos, AZEVEDO 07 Futebol Clube do Porto 100m Freestyle 48.79 776
3. Tomas Maia, JANUARIO 06 Sport Lisboa e Benfica 100m Freestyle 48.96 768
4. Miguel Duarte, NASCIMENTO 95 Sport Lisboa e Benfica 50m Butterfly 23.90 753
5. Bernardo Victorino, ALMEIDA 04 Sport Lisboa e Benfica 200m Freestyle 1:49.29 751
6. Pablo, GRANADO MARTIN 04 Mairena del Aljarafe 200m Freestyle 1:49.90 739
7. Yury, FOMIN 06 Sport Alges e Dafundo 400m Medley 4:22.07 719
8. Alejandro, RUEDA NARVAEZ 02 Mairena del Aljarafe 100m Backstroke 53.99 717
9. Vasco Alves, MORGADO 05 Sport Alges e Dafundo 200m Butterfly 1:59.39 716

10. Carlos Daniel, NUNES 05 Sport Lisboa e Benfica 100m Breaststroke 1:02.08 706
11. Gustavo Carvalhais, RIBEIRO 03 Sport Lisboa e Benfica 200m Freestyle 1:51.77 702
12. Matthew George, LAWRENCE 03 Sport Lisboa e Benfica 50m Breaststroke 28.08 701
13. Pedro Bethlem, TIGRE 06 Sporting Clube de Portugal 400m Freestyle 3:59.00 700
14. Mikel Bonal, HERNANDEZ 02 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Breaststroke 2:15.38 699
15. Jose Maria, JAIME CREHUET 01 Mairena del Aljarafe 100m Freestyle 50.62 695


